
 

 

 

 

 

203

204

205

206

202

201

114

310

110

311

309

1

207

208

209

111

312

Mathilde THIAO / FRA

Thi Thuy Dung NGO / VIE

Wen Hsuan LIAO / TPE

Khim Wen YAP / MAS

Marcela CASTILLO TOKUMORI / PER

Katia PARROCHE / SUI

Nina BANSAL / NOR

Marjan SALAHSHOURI / IRI

Annaline SOEBERG / DEN

Roima MUJICA / VEN

MAYRA ORTEGA VELASQUEZ / NCA

Katesara KIATATCHAWACHAI / THA

Bassant RASHWAN / EGY

Kasia MAJEWSKI / AUS

HUDA AKBAR / QAT

Katie MEADS / IMN

Yeo-won GWAK / KOR

Recognized Poomsae/Individuals F/Under 30



 

 

 

 

 

302

303

304

305

302

115

314

112

315

313

2

306

307

308

113

316

Anastasia MIROSHNICHENKO / RUS

Matea BERSINIC / CRO

Essi LABART / FIN

Michelle MELLO / BRA

Hio Tong LAM / MAC

Jocel Lyn NINOBLA / PHI

Agustina FUENTES / ARG

Erika LEIVA / ESA

Karen SUACHE / COL

Patricia CAMINO ORTEGA / ESP

Carissa FU / USA

Gabrielle COFFA / NED

Claudia CARDENAS / ECU

Daniela RODRIGUEZ MORALES / MEX

Elif Aybuke YILMAZ / TUR

Maria Alvie DELA CRUZ / CAN

Recognized Poomsae/Individuals F/Under 30



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

116

1

2

Recognized Poomsae/Individuals F/Under 30



 

 

 

 

 

121

122

123

124

120

47

341

187

288

188

186

51

50

125

126

127

289

189

52

53

49

48

Jeng Yen LEE / MAS

Tanja TOSIC / SRB

ATOUSA FARAHMAND PARSA / IRI

Hae-jin LEE / KOR

Katherine WONG / SWE

Sandra Yaffan VARGAS ROJAS / BOL

Natalia TIPLIAKOVA / RUS

Elise EECKMAN / FRA

Rocio MEDINA PORTILLO / ESP

Wen-Yi CHEN / TPE

Serim Olgun KAHVECI / TUR

Sarah UPTON / AUS

Lara SCHNEIDER / ARG

Yocelin OLIVARES / CHI

Arlette CARRASCO / MEX

Johanna NUKARI / FIN

Raffaella DELLI SANTI / GER

Manoela PONTUAL / BRA

Rosalynn LE / USA

Astrid E. V. DINESEN / DEN

Nilsa MONTSERRAT / VEN

Jenny HUI / CAN

Dewi CANO TORRES / PER

Recognized Poomsae/Individuals F/Under 40



 

 

 

 

 

312

313

314

315

311

103

124

119

122

120

118

107

106

316

317

318

123

121

108

109

105

104

Soo Mi JO LEE / ESP

ANA PATRICIA GIRALDO GOMEZ /
 COL

Niina VIRTALA / FIN

Dulce PEREZ / PHI

Yeon-bu KIM / KOR

Irena PECKO / CRO

Sultan CAN / TUR

Lisa GIBSON / CAN

Rommy HUBNER  THORNE / PER

Michele HUNG / MRI

CHI LIN WU / TPE

Cecilia JIMENEZ CALDERON / BOL

Catia ESTEVES / BRA

Leila KOCHEIDA / FRA

Sandra RODRIGUEZ / ARG

Norma MARTINEZ / MEX

Charlotte DAHLQVIST / SWE

Tatiana PARFENENKO / RUS

Thoa NGUYEN / USA

SALMA ELSAYED / SUD

Leanne STEINMAN / AUS

Candida TUNKEL / GER

Marion HARTLIEB / NED

Recognized Poomsae/Individuals F/Under 50



 

 

 

 

 

 

136

343

195

292

196

194

137

293

197

Kristi GEORGE / USA

Shelley VETTESE BAERT / CAN

Patricia MARTINEZ / MEX

Leni NIEDERMAYR / AUT

Sylvie ROUQUIE / ISR

Yeong-ae SEO / KOR

Carmela HARTNETT / AUS

Imke TURNER / GER

Natalia VOLKOVA / RUS

rosa maria LUCAS FERNANDEZ / ESP

Recognized Poomsae/Individuals F/Under 60



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

214

210

212

211

213

Angela BROADBENT / GBR

Bronwyn BUTTERWORTH / AUS

BEATRIZ EUGENIA VALENCIA
 VELEZ / COL

catalina HERNANDEZ RAMOS / ESP

Marie France DAVID / FRA

Diana HUNT / USA

Recognized Poomsae/Individuals F/Under 65



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

345

200

296

201

297

Luiza YABIKU / BRA

Valentina KONTORINA / RUS

ELBA Sofia HASSLER / ARG

Lis BORRING / DEN

OLGA MARIA BUSTOS / COL

Erica LINTHORST / USA

Recognized Poomsae/Individuals F/Over 65



 

 

 

 

 

205

206

207

208

204

201

223

111

219

112

110

1

202

209

210

211

220

113

203

Oleksandr KOMISAROV / UKR

DAMIAN BRUNO / ARG

Ahmed SHAKER / EGY

Milos PETKOVIC / SRB

Vladimir PEGAI / RUS

Othman BOULARAS / QAT

NASSIR MERDACI / ALG

Joshua MUNOZ / CHI

Hieu Nghia LE / VIE

Joachim WIEN / NOR

Alejandro MARIN BORRAS / ESP

Yuxiang ZHU / CHN

Timothy JOHL / CAN

Edward JEONG / USA

Rodolfo REYES JR. / PHI

Lucas SARMENTO / BRA

Vaslav AYALA / MEX

Benjamin HARDER / DEN

Selgi LEBLANC / FRA

Recognized Poomsae/Individuals M/Under 30



 

 

 

 

 

304

305

306

307

303

301

224

115

221

116

114

2

308

309

310

222

117

302

Ka-Hei HO / MAC

WEI KANG PAN / TPE

Sheldon YAN / MRI

Pongporn SUVITTAYARAK / THA

Roger KESTERNICH / GER

Hugo DEL CASTILLO PALOMINO /
 PER

Henry SIGCHOS / ECU

Anh VU VIET / CZE

Ivan KAIC / CRO

Mahdi JAMALI FASHI / IRI

Kwang-ho PARK / KOR

Ali Kemal USTABAS / TUR

Wei Yan CHEW / MAS

Julian MONROY / COL

Quoc-Phong TRAN / AUS

Yung HERNANDEZ / VEN

Steve MARRO / SUI

Frans SALMI / FIN

Recognized Poomsae/Individuals M/Under 30



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

225

1

2

Recognized Poomsae/Individuals M/Under 30



 

 

 

 

 

147

148

149

150

146

78

79

77

349

215

304

216

214

81

80

88

87

86

85

89

151

152

153

84

305

217

92

90

91

83

82

Mevlut PEKCAN / TUR

Do-gyeong KIM / KOR

Ali SALMANI / IRI

Samuel MEILAN FERNANDEZ / ESP

Sebastiaan SPRENGERS / NED

Guosheng WU / CHN

HUNG CHAN CHIANG / TPE

Rigoberto LAGOS / CHI

Alexander LISIN / RUS

Kim NEDERGAARD / DEN

LUIS ARVEY AGUDELO ZAPATA /
 COL

Julien LE / FRA

Reza RABIEI / CAN

Mansoor LAZAM / QAT

Denny TORCATES / VEN

Justin WANG / USA

Cleiton OLIVEIRA / BRA

Juan FERNANDEZ / MEX

Hacene LOUAMI / ALG

James TNG / AUS

Mohammed Ali A ALABBAS / KSA

Marco  Antonio TORDOYA
 MENDOZA / BOL

Abdelfattah METWALLY / EGY

Isidoro YUCRA / ARG

Jesus BOBADILLA GUEVARA / PER

Raffique Hashimi HASHIM / MAS

Branislav KURUCA / SRB

Sauli AALTOSETALA / FIN

Ernesto GUZMAN / PHI

Ondrej HAVLICEK / CZE

Chan SAU / GBR

Weng Cheong WONG / MAC

Recognized Poomsae/Individuals M/Under 40



 

 

 

 

 

155

156

157

158

154

93

94

350

219

306

220

218

95

99

98

100

159

160

161

307

221

101

102

97

96

Yehia ABDELHAMID / EGY

Jay SUICO / IMN

Marcio LOSADA / BRA

June NINOBLA / PHI

Robert MUJICA / VEN

Hayri Temel ALPER / TUR

Salvador CARRILLO / MEX

Kosta TODOROVIC / SRB

Simon NEGUS / GBR

Ivan LLUNCOR VALLADARES / PER

Simon CHONG / CAN

OSCAR GALVEZ VENEGAS / BOL

Ho Pin LIN / TPE

Jose Manuel PUIG RUIZ / ESP

Sammy RACHELE / AUS

Mohammadtaghi HATAMI / IRI

EDER VERGARA LAMBRANO / COL

Kim REJMAN / FIN

Diego DIAZ / ARG

Michael BUSSMANN / GER

Abdelkader BENCHAREF / ALG

Jin-han LEE / KOR

Paul ORELLANA / ECU

Andrea NOTARO / ITA

Io Sang LAM / MAC

Pok Sun YANG / USA

Recognized Poomsae/Individuals M/Under 50



 

 

 

 

 

107

108

109

110

106

101

102

311

306

309

307

305

103

302

301

111

112

113

310

308

303

304

105

104

ROBERTO LOPEZ LOPEZ / MEX

Werner UNLAND / GER

Eddy GALARZA / BOL

Ali POURTAHERI / GBR

Luis FLORES / PER

Renato TAPHANEL / ARG

Driss ELARKOUBI / MAR

ALEXIS CASTELLANOS JIMENEZ /
 COL

HOSSEINALI NAZARI / IRI

Raimundo RENATO / BRA

MARCELO PRADO / ECU

Matti HUUSKONEN / FIN

Philippe MONTOSI / FRA

Ata ALAVI / NED

Robert PACE / AUS

Mustafa YILMAZ / TUR

Mohsen KAZEMI / CAN

Eun ig LEE / USA

Josef CHIU / SWE

Sylvestre YAN / MRI

Alberto DELGADO VAZQUEZ / ESP

Joel LACSAMANA / PHI

Jorn ANDERSEN / DEN

HORACIO GUZMAN MARTEL / ESA

Byoung-young LIM / KOR

Recognized Poomsae/Individuals M/Under 60



 

 

 

 

 

 

101

109

104

107

105

103

102

108

106

francisco RELANORUIZ / ESP

Nikolay ZGODA / RUS

Peter JOHNSON / GBR

Hee-do KIM / KOR

Rudolf SCHWAIGER / AUT

Ghorban DELSHAD / IRI

Gary THORPE / AUS

Chi DUONG / USA

Serif KANDIRMIS / TUR

Horacio MACCHI / ARG

Recognized Poomsae/Individuals M/Under 65



 

101

218

213

216

214

212

102

217

215

Barry JORDAN / AUS

Juan MATES MADRONA / ESP

Galip YALCINKAYA / TUR

Bruce GALLUP / USA

Moyses TAKANOHASHI / BRA

Hedayat ARYANFAR / IRI

Moon Ho LEE / FRA

Kwang-il PARK / KOR

Douglas BOWERS / CAN

Michael PEJIC / GBR

Recognized Poomsae/Individuals M/Over 65


